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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

 
PROJECT:   Mill City Downtown Revitalization Project 
 
BID OPENING: December 15, 2020 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 

SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 

 

DATE  

 

E‐MAIL ADDRESS 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#3  

1  Chuck Knoll  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  11/13/2020  cknoll@co.linn.or.us  12/4/20  12/14/20   

2  Daineal Malone  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  11/13/2020  daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us  12/4/20  12/14/20   

                   

                   

Website                   

  SCE 

Lori Cooley 

2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR  97302 

503‐362‐7957    11/13/20  lori@sceonline.org  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Emery & Sons 
Construction Group, LLC 
Lance Greaves 

PO Box 13069 
Salem, OR  97309 

503‐588‐7576    11/13/20  bids@emeryandsons.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Contractor Plan Center 
Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 

503‐650‐0148    11/13/20  brie@contractorplancenter.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Riverbend Construction, 
Inc. 
Chris Spellman 

PO Box 1067 
Eugene  OR  97440 

541‐465‐3463  541‐683‐5798  11/13/20  Christopher.spellman@rbmaterials.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Premier Builders 
Exchange 
Connie Briese 

PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR  97708 

541‐389‐0123    11/13/20  admin@plansonfile.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Kodiak Pacific 
Construction Co. 
Bob Boren 

PO Box 886 
Tualatin, OR 97062 

503‐783‐4310  503‐682‐3777  11/13/20  bobboren@kodiakco.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   
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  Jackson Industries 
Michael Garcia 

  971‐371‐3526  503‐357‐0686  11/16/20  mgarcia@jacksonindustries.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Pacific Excavation, Inc. 
Jed Smith 

79 N Danebo Ave 
Eugene, OR 97402 

541‐554‐7424    11/17/20  jed@pacificexc.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Turney Excavating, Inc. 
Martin Wedeking 

PO Box 21597 
Keizer, OR  97307 

503‐307‐7522    11/17/20  martin@turneyexcavating.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Brown Contracting, Inc. 
Sean Emrick 

PO Box 26439 
Eugene, OR 97402 

541‐338‐9345  541‐338‐9346  11/17/20  sean@browncontracting.net  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  JAL Construction, Inc. 
Michael Levesque 

123 SE 4th Street 
PO Box 6269 
Bend, OR  97708 

541‐389‐1236  541‐389‐6568  11/17/20  cheryl@jalconstruction.com 12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Knife River Corporation – 
Northwest 
Jason Dull 

32260 Old Hwy 34 
Tangent, OR  97389 

541‐918‐5100  541‐928‐6490  11/18/20  Jason.dull@kniferiver.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  North Santiam Paving Co. 
April Hall 

PO Box 516 
Stayton, OR 97383 

503‐769‐3436  503‐769‐7358  11/18/20  quotes@nspor.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Douglas Plan Center 
Diane Chartier 

3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd 
Roseburg, OR  97470 

541‐440‐9030    11/19/20  dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  M.L. Houck Construction 
Co. 
Michael Houck 

4444 22nd Avenue NE 
Salem, OR  97301 

503‐463‐7177  503‐463‐4979  11/23/20  sarah@houckco.com  12/4/20  12/14/20   

  Moore Excavation, Inc. 
Amber Hutchison 

Po Box 789 
Fairview, OR  97024 

503‐674‐0900  503‐674‐0909  12/7/20  bids@themeigroup.com  12/7/20  12/14/20   

  Willamette Valley 
Excavating 
Brad Reynoso 

PO Box 12861 
Salem, OR 97309 

503‐507‐9460  503‐339‐1997  12/8/20  brad@wv‐excavating.com  12/8/20  12/14/20   

  Jesse Rodriguez 
Construction 
Jesse Rodriguez 

PO Box 1945 
Silverton, OR  97381 

503‐874‐4233    12/11/20  Jesse@diggingit.us  12/11/20  12/14/20   
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  K & E Excavating 
Chad Walter 

3871 Langley St SE 
Salem, OR  97317 

503‐399‐4833  503‐779‐1192  12/14/20  chad@keex.net  12/14/20  12/14/20   

                   

                   
 


